Bulletin
4-Post Open Frame
Racks
DOFR4
4-Post Open Frame Racks
1Subject to change without notice	 PH 763 422 2661 • FX 763 422 2588 • www.hoffmanonline.com	 © 2007 Hoffman Enclosures Inc.
DataCom
 Products

UL 1863 listed, File No. E230874
cUL CSA22.2 No. 182.4, File No. E230874
EIA 310-D
Patents
6,655,533 (U.S.A.)
Standard Sizes 4-Post Open Frame Racks
Catalog Number
Mounting
Hole Type
Rack
Units
Nominal Frame
Height (A) (m)
Nominal Frame
Height (A) (ft)
E4DR19FM38U Tapped 38 1.8 6
E4DR19FM45U Tapped 45 2.1 7
E4DR19FM51U Tapped 51 2.4 8
E4DRS19FM45U Square 45 2.1 7
E4DRS19FM51U Square 51 2.4 8
4-post racks
can be ganged
with 2-post or
other 4-post